
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T6  T7  1   Washington 287  284  268       839  -13 
T3  3  2   UCLA 281  277  283       841  -11 
T1  2  3   Southern California 278  278  286       842  -10 
T6  T5  T4   Oregon 287  282  277       846  -6 
T1  1  T4   Arizona 278  276  292       846  -6 
T3  T7  T4   Stanford 281  290  275       846  -6 

T13  T9  7   Oregon State U. 292  280  279       851  -1 
T11  4  T8   Arizona State 291  276  289       856  +4 

9  11  T8   UNLV 289  286  281       856  +4 
5  T9  T8   San Diego State 282  290  284       856  +4 

15  13  T11   Colorado State Univ. 294  287  276       857  +5 
10  T5  T11   UC-Irvine 290  279  288       857  +5 
8  14  13   California, U. of 288  294  285       867  +15 

16  15  T14   Brigham Young 295  288  290       873  +21 
T11  12  T14   Washington State U. 291  285  297       873  +21 
T13  16  16   Denver, U. of 292  301  297       890  +38 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T18 T1   Chris Williams  Washington  72   69  64       205  -8   
2 T1   J.J. Spaun  San Diego State  69   66  70       205  -8   

T11 T3   Andrew Cooley  San Diego State  66   74  67       207  -6   
T11 T3   Nick Taylor  Washington  70   70  67       207  -6   
T3 T3   John Chin  UC-Irvine  72   64  71       207  -6   
T5 T3   Eugene Wong  Oregon  69   68  70       207  -6   
T7 T3   Matthew Giles  Southern California  70   68  69       207  -6   
T30 T8   Mike Barry  Oregon State U.  74   69  65       208  -5   
T11 T8   David Chung  Stanford  68   72  68       208  -5   
1 T8   Steve Lim  Southern California  68   65  75       208  -5   

T3 T11   Kevin Tucker  Washington State U.  68   68  74       210  -3   
T34 T11   Daniel Miernicki  Oregon  72   72  66       210  -3   
T9 T11   Mario Clemens  UCLA  70   69  71       210  -3   
T9 T11   Pedro Figueiredo  UCLA  68   71  71       210  -3   
T5 T11   Jonathan Khan  Arizona  68   69  73       210  -3   
T18 T16   Andrew Yun  Stanford  70   71  70       211  -2   
T18 T16   Diego Velasquez  Oregon State U.  73   68  70       211  -2   
T7 T16   Espen Kofstad  Denver, U. of  66   72  73       211  -2   
T34 T16   Zahkai Brown  Colorado State Univ.  72   72  67       211  -2   
T56 T16   Spencer Fletcher *  Arizona State  70   77  64       211  -2   
T11 T16   Pontus Widegren  UCLA  71   69  71       211  -2   
T51 T22   Steve Ziegler  Stanford  73   73  66       212  -1   
T11 T22   T.J. Vogel  Southern California  69   71  72       212  -1   
T27 T24   Eddie Olson  UNLV  70   72  71       213  E   
T27 T24   Jesper Kennegard  Arizona State  75   67  71       213  E   
T18 T24   Knut Borsheim  Arizona State  70   71  72       213  E   
T34 T24   Eric Mina  California, U. of  71   73  69       213  E   
T18 T24   Gregor Main  UCLA  73   68  72       213  E   
T11 T24   Rich Saferian  Arizona  70   70  73       213  E   
T27 T30   Braxton Marquez  Arizona State  72   70  72       214  +1   
T34 T30   Alex Kim  UCLA  72   72  70       214  +1   
T11 T30   Michael Weaver  California, U. of  69   71  74       214  +1   
T18 T30   Zac Blair  Brigham Young  69   72  73       214  +1   
T30 T30   Jin Song *  Arizona State  71   72  71       214  +1   
T56 T35   Jeremiah Wooding  UNLV  78   69  68       215  +2   
T56 T35   Richard Lee  Washington  76   71  68       215  +2   
T51 T35   Derek Ernst  UNLV  73   73  69       215  +2   
T34 T35   Joseph Bramlett  Stanford  70   74  71       215  +2   
T34 T35   Jack Dukeminier  Oregon  76   68  71       215  +2   
T45 T35   Dustin Morris  Colorado State Univ.  73   72  70       215  +2   
T45 T35   Martin Trainer  Southern California  71   74  70       215  +2   
T34 T42   Juan Pablo Hernandez  Arizona  69   75  72       216  +3   
T34 T42   Ryan Peterson  Colorado State Univ.  75   69  72       216  +3   
T45 T42   Bo DeHuff *  Southern California  69   76  71       216  +3   

T66 T45   Darren Wallace  Washington  72   76  69       217  +4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T56 T45   Paul Peterson  Oregon State U.  73   74  70       217  +4   
T45 T45   Robbie Fillmore  Brigham Young  76   69  72       217  +4   
T30 T45   Trent Redfern *  Arizona  71   72  74       217  +4   
T56 T49   Chris Killmer  Washington  73   74  71       218  +5   
T34 T49   Brett Kanda  UNLV  71   73  74       218  +5   
T18 T49   Morten Madsen  Oregon State U.  72   69  77       218  +5   
T56 T49   Max Greil  UC-Irvine  76   71  71       218  +5   
T30 T49   James Byrne  Arizona State  75   68  75       218  +5   
T66 T49   Bryce Hanstad  Colorado State Univ.  74   74  70       218  +5   
T18 T49   Tristan Bierenbroodspot *  Arizona State  69   72  77       218  +5   
T34 T49   Philip Bagdade  Arizona  77   67  74       218  +5   
T45 T57   Scott Pinckney  Arizona State  74   71  74       219  +6   
T66 T57   Chad Vivolo  California, U. of  75   73  71       219  +6   
T51 T57   Mickey Chan  UC-Irvine  75   71  73       219  +6   
T18 T57   Tarquin MacManus  Arizona  71   70  78       219  +6   
T56 T61   Colby Smith  UNLV  75   72  73       220  +7   
T74 T61   Andrew Vijarro  Oregon  73   77  70       220  +7   
T51 T61   Steven Kearney *  Stanford  71   75  74       220  +7   
T78 T64   Nick Ellis  Washington State U.  75   77  69       221  +8   
T66 T64   Johan Carlsson  San Diego State  71   77  73       221  +8   
T34 T64   Austin Hurt  Washington State U.  72   72  77       221  +8   
T66 T64   Jerry He  UC-Irvine  71   77  73       221  +8   
73 T64   Brady Johnson  Brigham Young  76   73  72       221  +8   

T45 T64   Bryan Harris  UC-Irvine  72   73  76       221  +8   
T81 T70   Riley Arp  Colorado State Univ.  76   77  69       222  +9   
T56 T70   John Paton  Oregon  73   74  75       222  +9   
77 T70   Troy Anderson  Denver, U. of  74   77  71       222  +9   

T66 73   Jordan Rodgers  Brigham Young  74   74  75       223  +10   
T56 T74   Hank Frame  Washington State U.  76   71  77       224  +11   
T66 T74   Wes Tucker *  Arizona State  75   73  76       224  +11   
T51 76   Stewart Hagestad  Southern California  71   75  79       225  +12   
T74 T77   Alex Kang  San Diego State  77   73  76       226  +13   
T78 T77   Jon Lopez  Denver, U. of  77   75  74       226  +13   
T81 T79   Casey King  Oregon State U.  77   76  74       227  +14   
T56 T79   Thomas Buran *  Arizona State  72   75  80       227  +14   
T83 T81   Tom Berry  San Diego State  76   78  74       228  +15   
T85 T81   Max Homa  California, U. of  76   81  71       228  +15   
87 83   Esteban Calisto  Brigham Young  78   81  73       232  +19   

T83 T84   Klinton Krieger  Denver, U. of  77   77  79       233  +20   
T74 T84   Stephen Hale  California, U. of  73   77  83       233  +20   
T78 T84   Kevin Gillick  Denver, U. of  75   77  81       233  +20   
T85 87   Nick Grigsby  Washington State U.  83   74  77       234  +21   

88 88   Kenji Hernandez *  Arizona  83   77  78       238  +25 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

89 89   Sihwan Kim  Stanford  82   82  81       245  +32   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Washington 287 284 268 839

T1 Chris Williams (3) 72 69 64 205

T3 Nick Taylor (1) 70 70 67 207

T35 Richard Lee (2) 76 71 68 215

T45 Darren Wallace (4) 72 76 69 217

T49 Chris Killmer (5) 73 74 71 218

2 UCLA 281 277 283 841

T11 Pedro Figueiredo (4) 68 71 71 210

T11 Mario Clemens (5) 70 69 71 210

T16 Pontus Widegren (1) 71 69 71 211

T24 Gregor Main (2) 73 68 72 213

T30 Alex Kim (3) 72 72 70 214

3 Southern California 278 278 286 842

T3 Matthew Giles (4) 70 68 69 207

T8 Steve Lim (2) 68 65 75 208

T22 T.J. Vogel (1) 69 71 72 212

T35 Martin Trainer (3) 71 74 70 215

76 Stewart Hagestad (5) 71 75 79 225

T4 Oregon 287 282 277 846

T3 Eugene Wong (1) 69 68 70 207

T11 Daniel Miernicki (2) 72 72 66 210

T35 Jack Dukeminier (3) 76 68 71 215

T61 Andrew Vijarro (4) 73 77 70 220

T70 John Paton (5) 73 74 75 222

T4 Arizona 278 276 292 846

T11 Jonathan Khan (2) 68 69 73 210

T24 Rich Saferian (3) 70 70 73 213

T42 Juan Pablo Hernandez (5) 69 75 72 216

T49 Philip Bagdade (4) 77 67 74 218

T57 Tarquin MacManus (1) 71 70 78 219

T4 Stanford 281 290 275 846

T8 David Chung (4) 68 72 68 208

T16 Andrew Yun (5) 70 71 70 211

T22 Steve Ziegler (2) 73 73 66 212

T35 Joseph Bramlett (1) 70 74 71 215

89 Sihwan Kim (3) 82 82 81 245

7 Oregon State U. 292 280 279 851

T8 Mike Barry (2) 74 69 65 208

T16 Diego Velasquez (1) 73 68 70 211

T45 Paul Peterson (4) 73 74 70 217

T49 Morten Madsen (3) 72 69 77 218

T79 Casey King (5) 77 76 74 227
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 Arizona State 291 276 289 856

T24 Jesper Kennegard (1) 75 67 71 213

T24 Knut Borsheim (3) 70 71 72 213

T30 Braxton Marquez (5) 72 70 72 214

T49 James Byrne (4) 75 68 75 218

T57 Scott Pinckney (2) 74 71 74 219

T8 UNLV 289 286 281 856

T24 Eddie Olson (4) 70 72 71 213

T35 Derek Ernst (1) 73 73 69 215

T35 Jeremiah Wooding (5) 78 69 68 215

T49 Brett Kanda (3) 71 73 74 218

T61 Colby Smith (2) 75 72 73 220

T8 San Diego State 282 290 284 856

T1 J.J. Spaun (3) 69 66 70 205

T3 Andrew Cooley (4) 66 74 67 207

T64 Johan Carlsson (1) 71 77 73 221

T77 Alex Kang (2) 77 73 76 226

T81 Tom Berry (5) 76 78 74 228

T11 Colorado State Univ. 294 287 276 857

T16 Zahkai Brown (5) 72 72 67 211

T35 Dustin Morris (3) 73 72 70 215

T42 Ryan Peterson (4) 75 69 72 216

T49 Bryce Hanstad (2) 74 74 70 218

T70 Riley Arp (1) 76 77 69 222

T11 UC-Irvine 290 279 288 857

T3 John Chin (1) 72 64 71 207

T49 Max Greil (2) 76 71 71 218

T57 Mickey Chan (5) 75 71 73 219

T64 Jerry He (3) 71 77 73 221

T64 Bryan Harris (4) 72 73 76 221

13 California, U. of 288 294 285 867

T24 Eric Mina (5) 71 73 69 213

T30 Michael Weaver (3) 69 71 74 214

T57 Chad Vivolo (1) 75 73 71 219

T81 Max Homa (2) 76 81 71 228

T84 Stephen Hale (4) 73 77 83 233

T14 Brigham Young 295 288 290 873

T30 Zac Blair (5) 69 72 73 214

T45 Robbie Fillmore (1) 76 69 72 217

T64 Brady Johnson (2) 76 73 72 221

73 Jordan Rodgers (3) 74 74 75 223

83 Esteban Calisto (4) 78 81 73 232

T14 Washington State U. 291 285 297 873

T11 Kevin Tucker (1) 68 68 74 210

T64 Nick Ellis (2) 75 77 69 221

T64 Austin Hurt (4) 72 72 77 221

T74 Hank Frame (3) 76 71 77 224

87 Nick Grigsby (5) 83 74 77 234

16 Denver, U. of 292 301 297 890

T16 Espen Kofstad (1) 66 72 73 211

T70 Troy Anderson (2) 74 77 71 222

T77 Jon Lopez (4) 77 75 74 226

T84 Klinton Krieger (3) 77 77 79 233

T84 Kevin Gillick (5) 75 77 81 233
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T16 Spencer Fletcher (Arizona State) 70 77 64 211

T30 Jin Song (Arizona State) 71 72 71 214

T42 Bo DeHuff (Southern California) 69 76 71 216

T45 Trent Redfern (Arizona) 71 72 74 217

T49 Tristan Bierenbroodspot (Arizona State) 69 72 77 218

T61 Steven Kearney (Stanford) 71 75 74 220

T74 Wes Tucker (Arizona State) 75 73 76 224

T79 Thomas Buran (Arizona State) 72 75 80 227

88 Kenji Hernandez (Arizona) 83 77 78 238
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